Position

Elementary Principal
Teacher Grade K-6
Teacher Grade K-6
Teacher Grade K-6

Speech And Language Spec-

Dis

Teacher Grade K-6
Teacher Grade K-6
Teacher Grade K-6
Teacher Grade K-6
Teacher Grade K-6
Custodian Lead
Teacher Grade K-6
Teacher, Resource
Teacher Grade K-6
Teacher Grade K-6
Teacher Grade K-6
Teacher Bilingual
Teacher Grade K-6
Teacher Grade K-6
Custodian
Teacher Grade K-6
Health Clerk Biliterate
Teacher Grade K-6
Teacher Bilingual
Teacher Grade K-6
Teacher Bilingual
Teacher Grade K-6
Food Service Worker |

Food Service Worker I

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Oak Grove Elementary
Oak Grove Elementary
Oak Grove Elementary
Oak Grove Elementary

Oak Grove Elementary

Oak Grove Elementary
Oak Grove Elementary
Oak Grove Elementary
Oak Grove Elementary
Oak Grove Elementary
Oak Grove Elementary
Oak Grove Elementary
Oak Grove Elementary
Oak Grove Elementary
Oak Grove Elementary
Oak Grove Elementary
Oak Grove Elementary
Oak Grove Elementary
Oak Grove Elementary
Oak Grove Elementary
Oak Grove Elementary
Oak Grove Elementary
Oak Grove Elementary
Oak Grove Elementary
Oak Grove Elementary
Oak Grove Elementary
Oak Grove Elementary
Oak Grove Elementary

Oak Grove Elementary

Department

Edenvale School
Edenvale School
Edenvale School
Edenvale School

Edenvale School

Edenvale School
Edenvale School
Edenvale School
Edenvale School
Edenvale School
Edenvale School
Edenvale School
Edenvale School
Edenvale School
Edenvale School
Edenvale School
Edenvale School
Edenvale School
Edenvale School
Edenvale School
Edenvale School
Edenvale School
Edenvale School
Edenvale School
Edenvale School
Edenvale School
Edenvale School
Edenvale School

Edenvale School

Total Wages

$144,301
$106,241
$105,672
$103,482

$92,764

$89,276
$80,071
$75,545
$75.306
$73,954
$69,867
$67,619
$67,114
$66,297
$65,397
$63,864
$62,909
$62,368
$61,236
$59,401
$55.917
$51,379
$44,473
$43,308
$41,892
$41,892
$40,830
$37,719
$32,256

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$33,557
$33,992
$39,867
$26,740
$37,700

$37,099
$35,493
$21,804
$14,364
$23,854
$24,482
$20,572
$20,470
$22,701
$33,130
$20,925
$19,726
$19,623
$29,409
$21,703
$31,521
$13,141
$11,255
$10,986
$10,806
$10,734
$11,485
$15,103
$12,551



Teacher Grade K-6

Instruction Assistant Special
Education

Instructional Assistant Biliterate
School Secretary Biliterate

Food Service Worker |

Oak Grove Elementary

Oak Grove Elementary

Oak Grove Elementary
Oak Grove Elementary

Oak Grove Elementary

Edenvale School

Edenvale School

Edenvale School
Edenvale School

Edenvale School

$30,103
$29,452

$22,140
$21,337
$12,663

$8,259
$14,699

$7,120
$13,651
$975



