Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Elementary Principal		Oak Grove Elementary	Edenvale School	\$144,301	\$33,557
Teacher Grade K-6		Oak Grove Elementary	Edenvale School	\$106,241	\$33,992
Teacher Grade K-6		Oak Grove Elementary	Edenvale School	\$105,672	\$39,867
Teacher Grade K-6		Oak Grove Elementary	Edenvale School	\$103,482	\$26,740
Speech And Language Spec- Dis		Oak Grove Elementary	Edenvale School	\$92,764	\$37,700
Teacher Grade K-6		Oak Grove Elementary	Edenvale School	\$89,276	\$37,099
Teacher Grade K-6		Oak Grove Elementary	Edenvale School	\$80,071	\$35,493
Teacher Grade K-6		Oak Grove Elementary	Edenvale School	\$75,545	\$21,804
Teacher Grade K-6		Oak Grove Elementary	Edenvale School	\$75,306	\$14,364
Teacher Grade K-6		Oak Grove Elementary	Edenvale School	\$73,954	\$23,854
Custodian Lead		Oak Grove Elementary	Edenvale School	\$69,867	\$24,482
Teacher Grade K-6		Oak Grove Elementary	Edenvale School	\$67,619	\$20,572
Teacher, Resource		Oak Grove Elementary	Edenvale School	\$67,114	\$20,470
Teacher Grade K-6		Oak Grove Elementary	Edenvale School	\$66,297	\$22,701
Teacher Grade K-6		Oak Grove Elementary	Edenvale School	\$65,397	\$33,130
Teacher Grade K-6		Oak Grove Elementary	Edenvale School	\$63,864	\$20,925
Teacher Bilingual		Oak Grove Elementary	Edenvale School	\$62,909	\$19,726
Teacher Grade K-6		Oak Grove Elementary	Edenvale School	\$62,368	\$19,623
Teacher Grade K-6		Oak Grove Elementary	Edenvale School	\$61,236	\$29,409
Custodian		Oak Grove Elementary	Edenvale School	\$59,401	\$21,703
Teacher Grade K-6		Oak Grove Elementary	Edenvale School	\$55,917	\$31,521
Health Clerk Biliterate		Oak Grove Elementary	Edenvale School	\$51,379	\$13,141
Teacher Grade K-6		Oak Grove Elementary	Edenvale School	\$44,473	\$11,255
Teacher Bilingual		Oak Grove Elementary	Edenvale School	\$43,308	\$10,986
Teacher Grade K-6		Oak Grove Elementary	Edenvale School	\$41,892	\$10,806
Teacher Bilingual		Oak Grove Elementary	Edenvale School	\$41,892	\$10,734
Teacher Grade K-6		Oak Grove Elementary	Edenvale School	\$40,830	\$11,485
Food Service Worker I		Oak Grove Elementary	Edenvale School	\$37,719	\$15,103
Food Service Worker II		Oak Grove Elementary	Edenvale School	\$32,256	\$12,551

Teacher Grade K-6	Oak Grove Elementary	Edenvale School	\$30,103	\$8,259
Instruction Assistant Special Education	Oak Grove Elementary	Edenvale School	\$29,452	\$14,699
Instructional Assistant Biliterate	Oak Grove Elementary	Edenvale School	\$22,140	\$7,120
School Secretary Biliterate	Oak Grove Elementary	Edenvale School	\$21,337	\$13,651
Food Service Worker I	Oak Grove Elementary	Edenvale School	\$12,663	\$975